
U.S.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS F£B 12 

BY COUNTRY MEMBER B A N K S - — W E E K L Y COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 01 24 73 
(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 2/ FLB 2° -

TOTAL BOSTON NEW 
YORK 

PHILA-
DELPHIA 

CLEVE-
LAND 

RICH-
MOND 

ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. 
LOUIS 

MINNE-
APOLIS 

KANSAS 
CITY 

DALLAS SAN 
FRAN-
CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

305.9 
191 

5,516 

18.8 
22 

213 

121.4 
43 

319 

6.7 
8 

285 

11.1 
11 

446 

11.8 
16 

347 

8.2 
7 

555 

88.7 
43 

912 

4.8 
6 

415 

1.7 
5 

490 

10.6 
20 

795 

0.9 
2 

616 

21.3 
8 

123 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS $ 
ALL BANKS $ 

1,395 
11,697 

149 
777 

477 
1,961 

66 
707 

64 
857 

86 
843 

64 
1,335 

262 
1,886 

26 
485 

5 
435 

49 
734 

6 
857 

140 
821 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS % 
ALL BANKS % 

21.9 
2.6 

12.6 
2.4 

25.4 
6.2 

10.1 
1.0 

17.5 
1.3 

13.7 
1.4 

12.9 
0.6 

33.8 
4.7 

18.6 
1.0 

34.0 
0.4 

21.5 
1.4 

15.6 
0.1 

15.2 
2.6 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

234 
94 

8 
11 

97 
20 

4 
2 

9 
4 

7 
6 

4 
2 

81 
28 

3 
3 

2 
4 

8 
11 

1 
1 

11 
2 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS* 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
% OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

43 
14.2 

19 

4 
19.4 

3 

15 
12.4 

1 

0 
1.7 

1 

3 
22.5 

1 

0 
1.8 

1 

2 
29.6 

1 

16 
18.1 

6 

0 
0 
0 

0 
18.0 

1 

3 
30.5 

4 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

5 
20 
72 

382 
5,037 

0 
4 
8 

44 
157 

0 
3 

16 
59 

241 

0 
1 
2 

15 
267 

1 
0 
4 

18 
423 

0 
1 
5 

28 
313 

0 
1 
2 

23 
529 

3 
3 

17 
85 

804 

0 
0 
3 
9 

403 

0 
1 
2 

20 
467 

1 
5 

11 
58 

720 

0 
1 
2 

13 
600 

0 
0 
0 

10 
113 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowings, 
in count reflect structure as of most recent date. 

Baiks included 

Data Production 
Division of Data 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 
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